Fall 2006: Summary of Number of Fall 2006 Course Sections Meeting Success Criteria

Cumulative
Chart Frequency | Percent Percent
10 Writing Met 50 59.5 59.5
Met Partially 26 31.0 90.5
Not Met 8 9.5 100.0
Total 84 100.0
20 Math Met 9 27.3 27.3
Met Partially 14 42.4 69.7
Not Met 10 30.3 100.0
Total 33 100.0
30 Science Met 52 67.5 67.5
Met Partially 10 13.0 80.5
Not Met 15 19.5 100.0
Total 77 100.0
40 Humanities Met 6 42.9 42.9
Met Partially 7 50.0 92.9
Not Met 1 7.1 100.0
Total 14 100.0
50 Arts Met 5 50.0 50.0
Met Partially 5 50.0 100.0
Not Met 0 0.0 100.0
Total 10 100.0
60 History Met 5 38.5 38.5
Met Partially 5 38.5 76.9
Not Met 3 23.1 100.0
Total 13 100.0
70 Government Met 3 50.0 50.0
Met Partially 3 50.0 100.0
Total 6 100.0
80 Socl/Beh Science Met 11 47.8 47.8
Met Partially 9 39.1 87.0
Not Met 3 13.0 100.0
Total 23 100.0




